2021-002692 Klamath County, Oregon

State of Oregon

PLEASE USE THE SPACE BELOW FOR THE COUNTY RE-

Fee: \$92.00

02/23	/2021	i 11:	:45:00	ΑM
-------	-------	-------	--------	----

This instrument was prepared by:				
Name: Daniel w Berman				
Address: 1315 NE 389 th ST woodland WA 98674				
After recording, mail document				
and tax statements to:				
Name: Dana Jones				
Address: 14219-C NE 18th ST Vancobusy WA 98684				
360-831-1181 QUITCLAIM DEED				
QUITOLATIVI DELED				
This Quitclaim Deed (the "Deed") is made effective this 2-3-21 (the "Effective Date") between the				
following Grantor(s) (the "Grantor"): Do wol W Beemon				
Part of the same o				
(Check one) an individual a married individual a married couple a corporation a limited				
liability company a partnership a trust individuals whose mailing address(es) is/are				
1315 NE 389+ ST Wardland WA 98674				
And the following Grantee(s) (the "Grantee"): Dana Jones				
And allo following distributed for the states of the state				
(Check one) ☑ an individual ☐ a married individual ☐ a married couple ☐ a corporation ☐ a limited				
liability company a partnership a trust individuals whose mailing address(es) is/are				
the state of the s				
10/19=7. N/4 101:51 1/N//////////////////////////////////				
14219-C NE 18185T VANCOWIER WA 98684				
WITNESSETH, that the Grantor, for and in consideration of the sum of \$ (United States Dollars) and other good and valuable consideration, to it in hand paid by Grantee, the receipt whereof is				

nereby acknowledged, does nereby quitciaim, convey	•
if any, in the real property (the "Property") located in (an unincorporated area in)
State], and more particularly described a	as follows: 3511-014-00-053002
3511-01400-05400 B.201.28	<u>. B 20 L:21</u> . [Legal description of Property]
3511-01400-05400 B.20128 ACT # 182955, 282 946	LOTS 27 AHD 28 PLACE 2.A
The Property will be held as: (Check one)	OREGON PINES.
Sole ownership	Subject to an underlying development contract.
☐ Joint tenancy	do not recent and recent
☐ Tenancy in common	Of heropying in Contract
Tenancy by the entirety	
SUBJECT to the following:	[Exceptions].
	4 7 7
Homestead (Check one)	
The Property is the homestead of the Grantor.	
☐ The Property is NOT the homestead of the Grantor.	
Not applicable	
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD unto said Grantee, its successions	essors and assigns, forever.
TO THIS ZONE TO THOSE WINDOWN OF THE PARTY	
Transfer Tax (Check one)	W
Grantor declares that the documentary transfer tax	is \$, computed on the full
consideration or value of property conveyed.	
Grantor declares that the transfer is EXEMPT from	any documentary transfer taxes.
	7 7 1
22	
EXECUTED this <u>03</u> day of <u>February</u>	101 , 20 $\overline{2}$.
\sim 1 - \sim	
	O
1 and 17	Daniel W. Beeman
Grantor Signature	Grantor Name
Grantor Signature ☐ Check here if spouse	Grantor Name Check here if spouse
Charles Orginatal of Chicon floto is apouse	Citation Hamo L. J Chicor Hote is operate
\wedge	
1 dna \ Ma	LANDS DA CA
Lum XIVI	JOINEY DAWK
Grantee Signature	Grantee Name

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF NOTARY PUBLIC

STATE OF WASHINGTON	
On this day, personally appeared before med Shace Daniel W. Beeman, to me known	
On this day, personally appeared before not before the beautiful w. Bell, to me known person(s) described in and who executed the within instrument, and acknowledged that the same as their voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned.	to be the sy signed the
Witness my hand and official seal hereto affixed on this day of, 20 \(\frac{1}{200000000000000000000000000000000000	
Notary Public State Of Washingto JANICE K WATTS Commission Number 15	
Notari's Public Signature Commission Number 18 Commission Expires Feb. (Date) 92 02 2024	
My Commission Expires	4